
   TEAM #    NAME Phone Email

Taylor Park 206-579-5164 taylorpark@msn.com

Oliver Hueter 425-368-8144 hueter85@hotmail.com

Darcy 206-661-1900 darcy0460@gmail.com

Don 425-791-4741 firststopperformance@yahoo.com

Tim Woolsey 425-218-1018 tpm1211977@yahoo.com

Joe Falsis 206 786 1802 joefalsis@hotmail.com

Matt Corva 914-886-5465 matt.t.corva@gmail.com

Jeff Gray 425 327 8630 golfbyjeff@frontier.com

AJ Smith 425-622-7297 aj@combinedconstructioninc.com

Dan Franson 651 283 4653 danf@echofallsgolf.com

5 Ezra  anchorremodeling@gmail.com 

Jon 206-730-2266 everest.jon@frontier.com

Blair Tuck 425-343-7780 btuck@halbar.com

Darin Huseby 425-626-0972 darin@husebyhomes.com

Jerry Gibbons 425-488-3417 jerryg@tciincgc.com

Eric Gray 425 445 8048 eric.gray81@hotmail.com

Jesse Sears 208 301 1669 jessesears@gmail.com

Travis Ross 425 769 7242 travisross32@gmail.com

Greg Morris 360 224 2237 gjmgolf@gmail.com

Scott Darrington 206-794-6140 scottdarrington@hotmail.com

Diane Murray 206 412 9934 murraydiane@comcast.net

Mark Murray 2062450320 murraymark@comcast.net
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